A FURZIT/NR  /Keihin Express Bus R A /EHEAA ¥ 7 1 3558 Tokyo Baycity Kotsu

[ERTAX=—VV—te] -ErY Y~ b~PEEHE N\~ K28 DH TR C WB/N R / Keisei Bus U 4> /¥Z/Limousine Bus  LPS/Limousine Passenger Service
From "Tokyo Disney Resort ®" to Haneda Airport A

[ERF A X2y y—beo] 175
Bound for "Tokyo Disney Resort ®"

EE SR/ ETRT .
laitinli Un | ~q | vn | e | ma | ma | s | ~q | mE | vs | P | m& vn | v [ <1 | m FRO| VA DA UPN
(KN Bus stop / Operating companies
o PHEEHEIZ—I S 5 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PHEEE2X— IS
- E 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 | 10:30 10:50 | 11:00 8 11:20 | 11:30 11:50 | 12:00 12:20 12:40
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PHEEEIZ—IF
- E 8:45 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:35 10:55 | 11:05 G| 11:25 | 11:35 11:55 | 12:05 12:25 12:45
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[ERT4X=—=F k9]
A 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 | 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:50 | 11:00 11:20 | 11:30 8 11:50 | 12:00 12:20 | 12:30 12:50 13:10
“Tokyo Disneyland®”
[FAX==T YN L—0FKF )]
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:33 68 11:53 | 12:03 12:23 | 12:33 12:53 13:13
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[ERT 4 X=—v—9]
A 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:35 | 10:45 | 10:55 | 11:05 11:25 | 11:36 8| 11:56 | 12:06 12:26 | 12:36 12:56 13:16
“Tokyo DisneySea®”
[ERT 4 X=—>— - KFLI7a24°)]
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:08 12:28 | 12:38 12:58 13:18
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[ERT 4 X=—F Y FORTIL]
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:43 o 12:03 | 12:13 12:33 | 12:43 13:03 13:23
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
1,000 [Em~A#RETL7 7 =& U=}
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:47 0| 12:07 | 12:17 12:37 | 12:47 13:07 13:27
(/1\J2500) Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resort
AEERT IV
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:48 | 12:08 | 12:18 12:38 | 12:48 13:08 13:28
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
77V Py aA—FER_( #E
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:50 8 12:10 [ 12:20 12:40 | 12:50 13:10 13:30
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
Y7 byikTIL
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:53 JER 12:13 | 12:23 12:43 | 12:53 13:13 13:33
Sheraton Hotel
KTNF—0 7
& - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:54 U 12:14 | 12:24 12:44 | 12:54 13:14 13:34
Hotel Okura
£ bR & 11:55 G| 12:15 | 12:25 12:45 | 12:55 13:15 13:35
- - - - - - - - - - - - - : > : : : : : :
Hilton Tokyo Bay A
EE SRR/ ETRT
- = Fe | A | | Vs | s | mR | s ~A w2 | UL ve Sl w2 | s o ~A
(H-KA) Bus stop / Operating companies
PHEEHEIZ—I S
- E - - - 13:50 - - - 14:50 - 15:50 - 16:50 - 17:50 -
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PHEEE2X— IS
- E 13:15 | 13:30 | 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 15:00 15:45 | 16:00 16:30 |RbeGEY 17:00 | 17:15 18:00 19:00
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PHEEEIZ—IF
- E 13:20 | 13:35 | 13:50 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 15:05 15:50 | 16:05 16:35 |8 17:05 | 17:20 18:05 19:05
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[ERT4X=—=F k9]
& 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:15 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00 15:30 16:15 | 16:30 17:00 |b_<GRY 17:30 | 17:45 18:30 19:30
“Tokyo Disneyland®”
[FAXZ—T NP E—CKT L]
A 13:48 | 14:03 | 14:18 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 15:33 16:18 | 16:33 17:03 bl 17:33 | 17:48 18:33 19:33
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[ERT 4 X=—v—9]
& 13:51 14:06 | 14:21 14:36 | 14:46 | 14:56 | 15:06 15:36 16:21 16:36 17:06 |[Sb_<4 17:36 | 17:51 18:36 19:36
“Tokyo DisneySea®”
[ERT 4 X=—>— - KFLI7a24°)]
A 13:53 | 14:08 | 14:23 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 15:38 16:23 | 16:38 17:08 |Rb <&l 17:38 | 17:53 18:38 19:38
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[ERT 4 X=—F Y FORTIL]
& 13:58 | 14:13 | 14:28 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:13 15:43 16:28 | 16:43 17:13 b il 17:43 | 17:58 18:43 19:43
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
1,000 [Em~A#RETFL7 7 =& U~}
& 14:02 | 14:17 | 14:32 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 15:47 16:32 | 16:47 17:17 |bo<fA 17:47 | 18:02 18:47 19:47
(/1\J2500) | Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resort
HRARAERFT I
& 14:03 | 14:18 | 14:33 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:18 15:48 16:33 | 16:48 17:18 |b <kl 17:48 | 18:03 18:48 19:48
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
77V Py aA—FER_( #E
A 14:05 | 14:20 | 14:35 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 15:50 16:35 | 16:50 17:20 b <l 17:50 | 18:05 18:50 19:50
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
vz 7 bvikTIL
A 14:08 | 14:23 | 14:38 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:13 | 15:23 15:53 16:38 | 16:53 17:23 b <l 17:53 | 18:08 18:53 19:53
Sheraton Hotel
KTNF—0 7 @
A 14:09 | 14:24 | 14:39 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:24 15:54 16:39 | 16:54 17:24 >} 17:54 | 18:09 18:54 19:54
Hotel Okura
Bk ERAA
A 14:10 | 14:25 | 14:40 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:25 15:55 16:40 | 16:55 17:25 17:55 | 18:10 18:55 19:55
Hilton Tokyo Bay

X ONRIEANEE O, HHIFI0MEMICEY EifemY 9,
XONEBBEROBEEN, —ATEFREZEEINHEITNE



FIHZETE
Bound for Haneda Airport

EE SR/ ETRT
(H- KA Bus stop / Operating companies

[ERT 4 A=Z—F Y RekFIL]
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL”"

vz 7 bvikTIL
Sheraton Hotel

KTNF—0 7
Hotel Okura

LR VERAA
Hilton Tokyo Bay

77V Py aA—FER_( #E
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama

! 13:30

ERNAERAT LT 7 =AU Y —F
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel

! 13:33

HRARAERFT I
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel

! 13:34

[FAXZ—T NP Z—CKT L]

Disney Ambassador® Hotel

! 13:37

[ERF4X=—>— - hFLIF24K9)]
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®”

! 13:40

[ERT 4 X=—v—9]
“Tokyo DisneySea®”

12:55 13:25 [

[ERF1X=—F v Fe]
“Tokyo Disneyland®”

13:00 13:30 | 13:45

PHEEE2X— IS
Haneda Airport Terminal 2

13:40 14:10 | 14:25

1,000 [m@mzEEEIZ—IFL

13:45
(/\'8500) |Haneda Airport Terminal 1

14:15 | 14:30

I
LS I - I O - T B O B I -

PHEHEEIZ—I S
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

14:25 -

EE ERBAT/ETRY Voo mB | mE | VA
(AN Bus stop / Operating companies

- [RRT 4 X==F ¥ FORT L] 18:00 - 18:30 -
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"

o YT bUERTIL 18:05 - 18:35 -
Sheraton Hotel

o KTNF—0 7 18:06 - 18:36 -
Hotel Okura

- eI b Y ERAA 18:07 - 18:37 -

Hilton Tokyo Bay

77 Py aA—FER_( &K
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama

! 18:15 ! 18:45

HRRAERFT L7 7—A MUY=}
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resort

[ 18:18 [ 18:48

HRARAERFT I
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel

! 18:19 ! 18:49

[F4 R==T o NYE KT
Disney Ambassador® Hotel

[ 18:22 [ 18:52

[ERF4 A== — - hFLIF7249)]
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®”

! 18:25 ! 18:55

[ERT 4 X=—2—9]
“Tokyo DisneySea®”

18:10 [ 18:40 [

[ERT 4 X=—F > ke
“Tokyo Disneyland®”

18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00

PREEEL2Z - SN
Haneda Airport Terminal 2

18:55 | 19:10 | 19:25 | 19:40

1,000 |mmZEEig—IFL

19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45
(/\'2500) [Haneda Airport Terminal 1

PREHEEIZ - SN
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

- - 19:40 | 19:55

XONBIIRANEE O, WHILI0MEMICYY Bif ek £,
X ONFERHFROBERD. —ATEREEEINGBAIENTEE KAEEDOFEH) HFBETT,



